BLADE
FENCING
V1
PAGE  4
Introduction
PAGE 15
Accessories
PAGE 27

8mm mini core
drill bit
Order Code: REV-BIT-08
53mm core drill bit
53mm x 450mm long
Order Code: REV-BIT-53
63mm core drill bit
63mm x 450mm long
Order Code: REV-BIT-63
76mm core drill bit
76mm x 450mm long
Order Code: REV-BIT-76
83mm core drill bit
83mm x 450mm long
Order Code: REV-BIT-83
89mm core drill bit
89mm x 450mm long
Order Code: REV-BIT-89
10mm mini core
drill bit
Order Code: REV-BIT-10
12mm mini core
drill bit
Order Code: REV-BIT-12
14mm mini core
drill bit
Order Code: REV-BIT-14
20mm mini core
drill bit
Order Code: REV-BIT-20
Speed setting 1: Use with 76mm or larger core drill bits
Speed setting 2: Use with 63mm or smaller core drill bits
Installation tip
Diamond revolution drill

Diamond revolution stand
Suits diamond revolution core drill
Order Code: REV-STAND
• Steel and aluminium construction
• Height: 800mm
• Base: 330mm x 380mm
• Weight: 12.6kg
Core drill template
Order Code: REV-TEMPLATE
•  Assists with starting to core drill hole
• Stabilises the drill bit from jumping
Spirit level for core drill
Order Code: REV-LEVEL
• Screws into core drill machine
•  Assists with drilling accurate
holes
Splash guard/
water trap
Order Code: REV-GUARD
Base for stand
Order Code: REV-BASE
•  550mm x 550mm
overall dimensions
*Bit sold separately
O R D E R  C O D E S
Order Code Description Finishes
BLA-PNL-2200-1200-B Panel – 2200mm wide x 1200mm high
BLA-GATE-0975-1200-B Gate – 975mm wide x 1200mm high
BLA-1200-GC-2PK-B Gate Converter – suits 1200mm high panel – 2 pack
BLA-PNL-1700-1000-B Panel – 1700mm wide x 1000mm high
BLA-GATE-0975-1000-B Gate – 975mm wide x 1000mm high
SS-1800-B 50x50mm core drill post – 1800mm high
SS-2100-B 50x50mm core drill post – 2100mm high
SS-1300-BP-B 50x50mm base plated post – 1300mm high
SS-1600-BP-B 50x50mm base plated post – 1600mm high
SS-DC-B Two part domical cover
XP-DR-B 50x50mm post dress ring
XP-2400-FP-B 50x50mm full post – 2400mm high
XP-6000-FP-B 50x50mm full post – 6000mm high